## 2019 Jim Pepper Native Arts Festival Food Vendor Application

## Saturday, September 28, 2019 Parkrose High School Field

Submit completed application and fee to JPNAF Vendor Coordinator, Rebekah Wanke, 1865 NE 129<sup>th</sup> Place, Portland, OR 97230 or contact vendor coordinator. Last minute applications will be accepted but to get the early bird fee, application <u>and</u> payment <u>must</u> <u>be received</u> by <u>September 6, 2019</u>. Make check or money order payable to the Jim Pepper Native Arts Festival.\_Call to make arrangements for cash or credit card payments. 503-255-7218

## Vendor information

Company/Organization:Address:Address:Alternate Number:	
City, State, Zip: Alternate Number:	
Telephone: Alternate Number: Email Address: Special Accommodations / Requests:	
Email Address: Special Accommodations / Requests:	
Special Accommodations / Requests:	
Please provide a brief description of items to be sold:	
Website/social media address:	
Food Vendors— Fee \$25 (Early bird discount \$20!)	
<ul> <li>Include copies of your temporary restaurant permit with your application and have food handler cards on hand.</li> <li>If using propane, you must obtain a permit from the Fire Prevention Division 503-823-9700</li> <li>No. of spaces required</li> </ul>	
Festival hours are :	
Saturday, Sep 28, 2019 11:00 a.m. to dark.	
Vendor set up will be from 8 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. on Saturday, September 28th	
All vendors must supply their own canopy, table, chairs. All tents/canopies must be weighted down and secured.	
My signature below confirms that I have read and understand the vendor agreement and I agree to abide by all the and regulations of this festival and the Parkrose School District. The Jim Pepper Native Arts Council Board, event organizers, Parkrose School Board or its officers, employees or agents are not responsible for any lost or stolen iten Further, I agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Jim Pepper Native Arts Council Board, event organizers, Parkro School District, and its officers, employees and agents from any liability, loss, injury or expenses.	ıs.
Vendor Signature: Date:	

For questions, please contact vendor coordinator Rebekah Wanke, rwanke46@hotmail.com 503-255-7218 We are a non-profit organization of volunteers.